Battery Test Solutions
Test & Automation Turnkey Solution Provider
 Pack/Module/Cell
iOS Android
Get more product & global distributor information
in Chroma ATE APP

60A
AC line
AC/DC
Chroma 17212M-6-100Chroma A691104
Regenerate AC line(Bi-direction Circuit)
Direct Regeneration
Battery Cell
AC/DC
17011 System
100A - 41U
*1: 17216M-10-6 has three built-in voltage output modes that can be switched through the
software settings.
*2: 17208M-6-60 has to be paired with an external power supply and placed into a rack; other
models contain an integrated power module and can be used either stand-alone or in a rack.
Model Voltage Ranges Current Ranges Channels
17216M-10-6 *1 ±5V / 0~5V / 0~10V 200µA / 6mA / 200mA / 6A 16~64
17216M-6-12 0~6V 100mA / 1A / 3A / 12A 16~64
17208M-6-30 0~6V 1mA / 100mA / 10A / 30A 8~32
17208M-6-60 *2 0~6V 500mA / 5A / 15A / 60A 8~32
* A fitting AC/DC bi-directional converter is chosen according to the
power input and placed into a rack.
Model Voltage Ranges Current Ranges Channels
17212R-5-60 Charge 0~5V ; Discharge 1.5V~5V 60A 12~48
17212R-5-100 Charge 0~5V ; Discharge 1.5V~5V 100A 12~36
17212M-6-100 Charge 0~6V ; Discharge 1.5V~6V 25A / 50A / 100A 12~36
Rise time < 1 mS (17212M-6-100)
Charge/Discharge Test Solutions for Battery Modules, Packs, and Systems
Chroma 17020, 17020E, 17030, 17030E, and 17040 series battery charge and discharge test systems are designed for testing secondary batteries.
Used in the electric vehicle industry, they have the functions of simulating VCU (Vehicle Control Unit) behavior and sending diagnostic service ID.